Vidovdanski Kup 2021

Krusevac, 26-6-2021

Disciplina 10
26-Jun-21 - 13:32

Zenski, 100m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod?

3 TAMBURIC, Sanja
4 MANIC, Sofija
5 JELENKOQV, Sara

Grupa2od?7

MRDAKOVIC, Nikolina
NIKOLIC, Jana
MARINKOVIC, Anja
RADOJEVIC, Nikolina
DIMITRIJEVIC, Nina
MANIC, Iskra
KOSTADINOVIC, Eva
CUCKOVIC, Petra

O~NO OIS WN -

Grupa3od?7

1 NIKOLIC, Milica
2 RADIC, Iva
3 PETROVIC, Elena

N

5 STOJKOVIC, Nikolina

6 FILOVSKI, Aleksandra
7 CVETKOVIC, Ilva

8 MIHAJLOVIC, Bjanka

Grupa4od?7

1 NIKOLIC, Jovana

2 ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana
3 PALANGETIC, Milana
4 RADOJKOVIC, Hana
5 VELICKOVIC, Lana

6 TOMIC, Milica

7 STOJANOQVIC, Nikolina
8 DJORDJEVIC, Teodora

Grupa5od7

1 STEFANOVIC, Marija
2 STOJILIKOVIC, Petra
3 TOMAC, Martina

4 TASIC, Dunja

5 VUCIC, Petra

6 JOVANOVIC, Natalija
7 STEVANOVIC, Petra
8 JOKIC, Nina

DIMITRIJEVIC, Anastasija

GR.

11 Rasina

13 Napredak
06  Sveti Sava
09 Napredak
09 Rasina

11 Napredak
13  Poseidon
11 Rasina

11 Napredak
08 Naisus

11 Rasina

10 Rasina

10  Crnica

11  Leskovac
09 Rasina

10 Dubocica
11 Napredak
10 Leskovac
11 Napredak
11  Poseidon
11 Nis 2005
11 Nis 2005
11 Crnica

11 Nis 2005
11 Crnica

11  Sveti Nikola
10 Rasina

10  Sveti Nikola
09 Nis 2005
10 Crnica

10 Poseidon
09 Sveti Nikola
07 Dubocica
09 Dubocica
10 Napredak

2585

2595

1:44.08
1:50.99

1:40.29
1:34.92
1:32.83
1:30.03
1:30.62
1:34.76
1:38.16
1:41.75

1:28.77
1:27.87
1:27.15
1:24.57
1:24.92
1:27.32
1:28.37
1:29.40

1:24.37
1:20.49
1:16.89
1:13.94
1:14.07
1:18.04
1:23.27
1:24.47

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132
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Vidovdanski Kup 2021

Krusevac, 26-6-2021

Disciplina 10, Zenski, 100m Slobodno/Free

Grupa6od 7

STAJKOVIC, Andjela
NIKOLIC, Neda

PESIC, Petra
STAJKOVIC, Anastasija
5 IGNJATOVIC, Neda

6 MILOSEVIC, Jovana

7 ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija
8 DIMITRIJEVIC, Petra

A WN PP

Grupa7od?7

MARKOVIC, Minja
PELIVANOVIC, Ivona
KRSTIC, Janja

NIKOLIC, Mina
MILOSAVLJIEVIC, Dunja
DIMITRIJEVIC, Leona
ZIVADINOVIC, Tatjana
NIKOLIC, Anastasija

WN -

o~NO 01 b

07
08
07
05
11
09
08
08

05
07
03
03

09
09

Napredak
Crnica

Dubocica
Napredak
Dubocica
Rasina

Nis 2005
Dubocica

Napredak
Crnica
Napredak
Sveti Nikola
Sveti Nikola
Dubocica
Crnica
Rasina

1:13.33
1:12.44
1:11.84
1:10.87
1:11.17
1:11.97
1:13.00
1:13.57

1:08.89
1:07.58
1:04.30
1:02.35
1:04.22
1:06.42
1:07.64
1:10.47
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